
Date Day of Week Time Slot Division Arena

Jan 6 Monday 4:30-5:30 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14/16 Hidber

5:15-6:15 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U14/16 Hidber

4:15-5:15 U10 Main

5:30-6:30 U12 Main

6:45-7:45 U14 & U16 Main

Jan 13 Monday 4:30-5:30 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14 & U16 Hidber

5:30-6:30 U12 Main

6:45-7:45 U14 & U16 Main

Jan 20 Monday 4:30-5:30 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14/16 Hidber

5:15-6:15 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U10 Hidber

4:15-5:15 U10 Main

5:30-6:30 U12 Main

6:45-7:45 U14/16 Main

Jan 27 Monday 4:30-5:30 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14/16 Hidber

5:15-6:15 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

4:15-5:15 U10 Main

5:30-6:30 U12 Main

Feb 3 Monday 4:30-5:30 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14/16 Hidber

5:15-6:15 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U14/16 Hidber

JANUARY 3-5 QUESNEL TOURNAMENT

Feb 2 Sunday

Feb 5 Wednesday

Jan 22 Wednesday

Jan 24 Friday

Feb 7 Friday

Jan 26 Sunday

Jan 29 Wednesday

Jan 31 Friday

FEBRUARY 1-2 HOUSTON TOURNAMENT (U14-16)

Sunday

Jan 15 Wednesday

Jan 19 Sunday

Jan 8 Wednesday

Terrace Ringette Schedule
January - March 2020

Master Schedule

Jan 10 Friday

Jan 12



4:15-5:15 U10 Main

5:30-6:30 U12 Main

6:45-7:45 U14/16 Main

Feb 10 Monday 4:30-5:30 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14/16 Hidber

5:15-6:15 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U10 Hidber

4:15-5:15 U10 Main

5:30-6:30 U12 Main

6:45-7:45 U14/16 Main

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14/16 Hidber

5:15-6:15 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

4:15-5:15 U10 Main

5:30-6:30 U12 Main

6:45-7:45 U14/16 Main

Feb 24 Monday 4:30-5:30 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14/16 Hidber

Mar 1 Sunday 6:45-7:45 U14/16 Main

Mar 2 Monday 4:30-5:30 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14/16 Hidber

5:15-6:15 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U14/16 Hidber

4:15-5:15 U10 Main

5:30-6:30 U12 Main

6:45-7:45 U14/16 Main

Mar 9 Monday 4:30-5:30 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

5:15-6:15 U10 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U12 Hidber

7:45-8:45 U14/16 Hidber

5:15-6:15 Fundamentals 1 & 2 Hidber

6:30-7:30 U10 Hidber

FEBRUARY 28 - MARCH 1 HOUSTON TOURNAMENT (FUN 1-U12)

FEBRUARY 19 - 23 BC WINTER GAMES (U14-16)

Feb 19 Wednesday

Feb 16 Sunday

Mar 8 Sunday

Mar 11 Wednesday

Mar 13 Friday

Mar 4 Wednesday

Mar 6 Friday

Feb 23 Sunday

Feb 26 Wednesday

Feb 9 Sunday

Feb 12 Wednesday

Feb 21 Friday

Feb 14 Friday


